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Record for 2011-2012 Season Overall: 10-11-0  

Day Date Opponent Site Location Start
Time

Score (IHS-Opp.) Game Reports Photos

Tue  11/22/11 Geneva H The Rink 6:00 PM Scrimmage

Wed 11/23/11 New Hartford A New Hartford 11:00 AM Scrimmage

Wed 12/07/11 West Genesee A West Genesee 7:30 PM 0-5

Fri 12/09/11 Baldwinsville Tournament vs.
Solvay

A Baldwinsville 7:45 PM 3-1

Sat 12/10/11 Baldwinsville Tournament vs.
Corcoran

A Baldwinsville 3:15 PM 0-4

Tue 12/13/11 Hamilton A Hamilton 7:00 PM 1-6

Fri 12/16/11 Shenendehowa H The Rink 7:30 PM 1-4 Photos IJ 2011 12 19
Sat 12/17/11 Fayetteville Manlius H The Rink 3:00 PM 4-7 Ithaca Journal
Tue 12/20/11 Solvay A Syracuse Univ 6:30 PM 3-4

Fri 12/23/11 Cortland-Homer H The Rink 7:30 PM 3-0 Cortland Standard
Tue 12/27/11 Mamaroneck H The Rink 2:00 PM 0-5 Ithaca Journal
Thu 12/29/11 Whitesboro H The Rink 2:30 PM 4-1 Ithaca Journal
Sat 01/07/12 Liverpool H The Rink 3:15 PM 3-2 YNN

Ithaca Journal
Wed 01/11/12 Corcoran A Corcoran 7:00 PM 3-0 Ithaca Journal
Fri 01/13/12 Rome A Kennedy Arena 7:00 PM Postponed

(weather)

Wed 01/18/12 Cicero-North Syracuse A Cicero Twin
Rinks

4:30 PM 4-3 Ithaca Journal

Tue 01/24/12 Auburn H The Rink 5:30 PM 6-3 YNN
Ithaca Journal

ESPN1160
1160PostGameand3Stars

Photos IJ 2012 01 24

Fri 01/27/12 Suffern A Sportorama 7:00 PM 0-10

Sat 01/28/12 Clarkstown A Clarkstown 9:40 AM 3-1 Ithaca Journal
Tue 01/31/12 McQuaid H The Rink 6:00 PM 2-1 Ithaca Journal

ESPN1160
1160PostGameand3Stars

Fri 02/03/12  Central Square A  Cicero Twin
Rinks

 5:30 PM 3-0 Ithaca Journal  

Tue 02/07/12 CBA H The Rink 6:00 PM 2-3 Ithaca Journal
YNN

1160WrapUpandCoachA
  Fri 02/10/12      Rome (rescheduled from

01/13)    
 A  Kennedy Arena  7:00 PM  0-2  Ithaca Journal

Rome Sentinel
 Rome Sentinel 2012

02 13
 Wed  02/15/12 Skaneateles   Skaneateles  7:00 PM  Scrimmage   

 Mon 02/20/12 TBA  A Whitesboro  TBA Scrimmage   
Section IV Playoff Games - N/A

Division I Quarterfinal
Sat 03/03/12 Pittsford H The Rink 2:00 PM 1-4 YNN

Democrat and Chronicle
Ithaca Journal

State Tournament
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IthacaJournal20110109.pdf IHSBoysHockey, Ċ (56k) Jan 10, 2012, 4:19 AM v.3 ďď

IthacaJournal20111218.pdf IHSBoysHockey, Ċ (86k) Dec 26, 2011, 10:10 AM v.3 ďď

IthacaJournal20111227.pdf IHSBoysHockey, Ċ (92k) Dec 28, 2011, 6:10 AM v.3 ďď

IthacaJournal20111229.pdf IHSBoysHockey, Ċ (147k) Dec 30, 2011, 4:09 AM v.3 ďď

IthacaJournal20120112.pdf IHSBoysHockey, Ċ (69k) Jan 13, 2012, 4:36 AM v.3 ďď

IthacaJournal20120119.pdf IHSBoysHockey, Ċ (71k) Jan 20, 2012, 3:54 AM v.3 ďď

IthacaJournal20120129.pdf IHSBoysHockey, Ċ (76k) Jan 30, 2012, 6:07 PM v.3 ďď

IthacaJournal20120131.pdf IHSBoysHockey, Ċ (70k) Feb 1, 2012, 5:10 AM v.3 ďď

IthacaJournal20120203.pdf IHSBoysHockey, Ċ (381k) Feb 4, 2012, 1:33 AM v.3 ďď

Wrap up and Coach A interview 2012 02 08.mp3 IHSBoysHockey, Ć (470k) Feb 8, 2012, 9:19 AM v.3 ďď

ihspost.mp3 IHSBoysHockey, Ć (1205k) Feb 5, 2012, 5:57 AM v.3 ďď

postgame.mp3 IHSBoysHockey, Ć (2907k) Feb 5, 2012, 6:00 AM v.3 ďď
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